
Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        2    3    4    5    7    8   11   =  21      18:07      0:41
    2   Monticello                     9   18   21   22   28   29   34   =  98      19:09      0:57
    3   Western Dubuque                1   15   16   33   36   39   47   = 101      19:07      2:27
    4   Central DeWitt                13   14   20   24   35   37   38   = 106      19:17      1:06
    5   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6   12   27   30   32   57   67   = 107      19:14      1:24
    6   Bellevue                      17   19   23   25   41   62   65   = 125      19:28      1:23
    7   Anamosa                       26   31   40   55   56   63   70   = 208      20:37      2:14
    8   West Delaware                 43   44   46   48   52   53   61   = 233      21:00      0:51
    9   Independence                  42   45   49   50   51   58   64   = 237      21:01      0:43
   10   Easton Valley                 10   54   59   60   66   68   69   = 249      21:19      3:52

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus Wheatland, Cascade, Clayton Ridge, Durant, Maquoketa, Marquette Catholic,
 North Fayette Valley
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Joe Freiburger    JR Western Dubuque       17:36  5:40
   2   2 Jarod Phillips    SO Decorah               17:45  5:43
   3   3 Henrik Marquardt  JR Decorah               17:58  5:47
   4   4 Trevor Phillips   SR Decorah               18:07  5:50
   5   5 Brayden Krivachek FR Decorah               18:19  5:54
   6   6 Sam Uthoff        SR Cedar Rapids Prai     18:22  5:55
   7   7 Garret Baumler    SR Decorah               18:27  5:56
   8   8 Zach Devore       JR Decorah               18:35  5:59
   9   9 Garrett Nietert   SR Monticello            18:36  5:59
  10  10 Payton Olson      SO Easton Valley         18:45  6:02
  11  11 Loden Henning     SR Decorah               18:45  6:02
  12  12 Blake Wheeler     SO Cedar Rapids Prai     18:52  6:04
  13  13 Eli Boesch        SO Central DeWitt        18:56  6:06
  14  14 Aaron Hagens      SR Central DeWitt        18:58  6:06
  15  15 Rys Huehnergarth  SO Western Dubuque       19:00  6:07
  16  16 Damon Jaeger      FR Western Dubuque       19:03  6:08
  17  17 Caleb Kress       SO Bellevue              19:04  6:08
  18  18 Tylor Boheman     JR Monticello            19:06  6:09
  19  19 Dimitri Gatzios   JR Bellevue              19:09  6:10
  20     Ben Leschensky    JR Decorah               19:10  6:10
  21  20 Bryant Woodford   SR Central DeWitt        19:12  6:11
  22  21 Treyton Hanssen   SR Monticello            19:13  6:11
  23  22 Alex Nealson      SO Monticello            19:14  6:12
  24  23 Gavin Wilkening   SO Bellevue              19:16  6:12
  25  24 Thomas Butler     SR Central DeWitt        19:20  6:13
  26     Austin Myli       SO Decorah               19:21  6:14
  27     Spencer Weis      JR Decorah               19:25  6:15
  28  25 Jack Sieverding   FR Bellevue              19:25  6:15
  29     Tristan Rowley    SR Decorah               19:27  6:16
  30     Corban Rowley     SO Decorah               19:27  6:16
  31  26 Payton Auman      SO Anamosa               19:30  6:17
  32  27 Vijay Kamalumpund SR Cedar Rapids Prai     19:31  6:17
  33  28 Jacob Lindauer    JR Monticello            19:33  6:17
  34  29 Ben Barnhart      SO Monticello            19:33  6:18
  35  30 Josh Grabe        SO Cedar Rapids Prai     19:35  6:18
  36     Carter Holmes     JR Cascade               19:38  6:19
  37     Garret Hemesath   SR Decorah               19:41  6:20
  38  31 Eian Countryman   SO Anamosa               19:44  6:21
  39  32 Gabe Rummel       FR Cedar Rapids Prai     19:46  6:22
  40  33 Jacob Vaughn      JR Western Dubuque       19:50  6:23
  41     Lars Marquardt    FR Decorah               19:53  6:24
  42     Andrew Sullivan   SR Decorah               19:58  6:26
  43  34 Jacob Bergman     SR Monticello            20:01  6:27
  44  35 Carter Meyer      FR Central DeWitt        20:02  6:27
  45  36 Cory Specht       JR Western Dubuque       20:03  6:27
  46     Ryan Oswald       SO Monticello            20:04  6:28
  47  37 Caleb Keegan      SR Central DeWitt        20:06  6:28
  48  38 Kevin Kelly       SO Central DeWitt        20:07  6:29
  49  39 Kevin Specht      JR Western Dubuque       20:08  6:29
  50     Christian Johnson FR Decorah               20:14  6:31
  51     Andrew Kozelka    SO Decorah               20:18  6:32
  52     Raymond Venditti  FR Calamus Wheatland     20:20  6:33
  53  40 Milton Moctezuma  FR Anamosa               20:26  6:34
  54  41 Alex Eggers       JR Bellevue              20:27  6:35
  55     Jonathan Green    JR Central DeWitt        20:31  6:36
  56     Raul Campos       SO Decorah               20:32  6:37
  57  42 Spencer Giddings  FR Independence          20:33  6:37
  58  43 Alex Linderwell   SR West Delaware         20:35  6:38
  59     Kyle Manternach   JR Monticello            20:36  6:38
  60  44 Brent Downs       JR West Delaware         20:41  6:39
  61  45 Spencer Roth      FR Independence          20:44  6:40
  62     Cameron Delong    FR Decorah               20:52  6:43
  63     Tyler Bossom      JR Central DeWitt        20:52  6:43
  64     Jack Berlage      FR Decorah               20:55  6:44
  65     Jake Marlow       SR Decorah               20:58  6:45
  66     Cole Westphal     SO Central DeWitt        20:59  6:45
  67  46 Tristan Voelker   SO West Delaware         21:07  6:48
  68     Hunter Kastantin  FR Calamus Wheatland     21:08  6:48
  69  47 Chris Bramel      SR Western Dubuque       21:11  6:49
  70  48 Thomas Dake       FR West Delaware         21:12  6:49
  71  49 Reid Lewin        FR Independence          21:15  6:50
  72  50 Dylan Erdelt      SO Independence          21:16  6:51
  73  51 Jerome Stivers    FR Independence          21:16  6:51
  74     Antonio Boffeli   JR Western Dubuque       21:17  6:51
  75     Remington Oversta FR Maquoketa             21:18  6:51
  76     Logan Hauber      SO Decorah               21:18  6:52
  77     Noel Halder       SO Monticello            21:20  6:52

  78     Jonathan Fransen  SO Cascade               21:21  6:52
  79  52 Jacob Gasper      SR West Delaware         21:27  6:54
  80  53 Daniel Woods      FR West Delaware         21:30  6:55
  81  54 Jacob Zeimet      SO Easton Valley         21:32  6:56
  82     Luke Stock        SO Decorah               21:33  6:56
  83     Colby Ridgley     FR Central DeWitt        21:37  6:58
  84  55 Pierce Fairbanks  SO Anamosa               21:40  6:59
  85     Quinten Gaul      FR Western Dubuque       21:44  7:00
  86  56 Nathan Hollett    FR Anamosa               21:44  7:00
  87  57 Hunter Booth      SO Cedar Rapids Prai     21:46  7:00
  88     Beirgan Gunhus-Da FR Decorah               21:46  7:00
  89     Trevor Tarchinski JR Central DeWitt        21:46  7:00
  90     Avery Luepker     SO Calamus Wheatland     21:46  7:00
  91  58 Ross Thedens      SR Independence          21:48  7:01
  92  59 Michael Feugen    SO Easton Valley         21:50  7:01
  93  60 Brady Dunn        SO Easton Valley         21:50  7:02
  94     Noah Steiner      SR Monticello            21:53  7:03
  95  61 Jacob Routier     JR West Delaware         21:53  7:03
  96     Derek Miller      SR Central DeWitt        21:56  7:04
  97     Dylan Bahl        SO Maquoketa             21:58  7:04
  98     Solomon Thompson  FR Decorah               21:59  7:04
  99     Alec Olsen        FR Calamus Wheatland     22:05  7:06
 100     Ryan Holub        SR Monticello            22:05  7:06
 101     Dalton Husmann    SR Monticello            22:05  7:07
 102     Cameron Coles     SO Western Dubuque       22:08  7:07
 103  62 Michael Toops     SO Bellevue              22:09  7:08
 104  63 Aman Egge         FR Anamosa               22:10  7:08
 105  64 Will Whited       FR Independence          22:11  7:08
 106     Hayden Vest       SR Independence          22:14  7:09
 107     Caleb Turner      FR Central DeWitt        22:17  7:10
 108     Billy Lange       FR Decorah               22:19  7:11
 109  65 Hayden Klemme     JR Bellevue              22:20  7:11
 110     Timmy Rider       JR Western Dubuque       22:21  7:12
 111  66 Buddy Junge       FR Easton Valley         22:37  7:17
 112  67 Dylan Myers       FR Cedar Rapids Prai     22:39  7:18
 113     Lucas Davison     JR Maquoketa             22:46  7:20
 114     Mitch Ohl         SR Independence          22:46  7:20
 115     Ethan Pfiffner    FR Marquette Catholi     22:47  7:20
 116     Logan Bries       SR Clayton Ridge         22:48  7:20
 117     Matt Ohl          SR Independence          22:51  7:21
 118  68 Avery Rowold      SO Easton Valley         22:55  7:23
 119     Cole Turnis       FR West Delaware         23:02  7:25
 120  69 Jordan Secor      JR Easton Valley         23:04  7:26
 121     Ben Kettman       SO Marquette Catholi     23:05  7:26
 122     Garret Kreig      FR Marquette Catholi     23:07  7:26
 123  70 Josh Sarabia      FR Anamosa               23:13  7:28
 124     Spencer Clouse    FR Western Dubuque       23:13  7:28
 125     Beau Manatt       FR Central DeWitt        23:30  7:34
 126     Ross Gentry       JR Decorah               23:32  7:34
 127     Austin Coohey     FR Monticello            23:44  7:38
 128     Darby Callahan    JR Cascade               23:46  7:39
 129     Zach Olsem        SO Western Dubuque       23:49  7:40
 130     Isaac Johnson     JR West Delaware         24:13  7:48
 131     Adam Monoghan     FR West Delaware         24:28  7:52
 132     Jack Brickman     SO Western Dubuque       24:28  7:53
 133     Jaeden Hanssen    FR Monticello            25:09  8:06
 134     Patrick Breitspre JR Independence          25:13  8:07
 135     Braxton Cook      FR Clayton Ridge         25:30  8:12
 136     Casey Guyer       FR North Fayette Val     25:40  8:16
 137     Mason Hook        SO Cedar Rapids Prai     25:51  8:19
 138     Paul Seitz        SO Clayton Ridge         25:51  8:19
 139     Brian Smith       SO Independence          25:57  8:21
 140     Todd Mueller      JR North Fayette Val     26:03  8:23
 141     Aaron Ziskovsky   JR Cedar Rapids Prai     26:06  8:24
 142     Ryan Phillips     FR West Delaware         26:08  8:25
 143     Ben Manternach    JR West Delaware         26:11  8:26
 144     Nick Kremer       JR Independence          26:17  8:28
 145     Thomas Amundson   FR North Fayette Val     26:50  8:38
 146     Drake Marti       SO Central DeWitt        26:50  8:38
 147     Austin Schwending SR Western Dubuque       27:07  8:44
 148     Harry Watson      SO Anamosa               27:27  8:50
 149     Spencer Kluesner  FR West Delaware         27:58  9:00
 150     Andrew Schemmel   FR Durant                29:14  9:25
 151     Luke Kremer       JR Independence          29:44  9:34
 152     Mason Wille       FR Clayton Ridge         31:07 10:01
 153     Adam Vazquez      FR Cedar Rapids Prai     31:45 10:13
 154     Trieu Nguyen      SO Cedar Rapids Prai     32:01 10:18
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

 155     Clayton Melvin    SO Central DeWitt        32:36 10:29
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   21
    2    Jarod Phillips, SO             17:45  5:43
    3    Henrik Marquardt, JR           17:58  5:47
    4    Trevor Phillips, SR            18:07  5:50
    5    Brayden Krivachek, FR          18:19  5:54
    7    Garret Baumler, SR             18:27  5:56
    8    Zach Devore, JR                18:35  5:59
   11    Loden Henning, SR              18:45  6:02
         Ben Leschensky, JR             19:10  6:10
         Austin Myli, SO                19:21  6:14
         Spencer Weis, JR               19:25  6:15
         Tristan Rowley, SR             19:27  6:16
         Corban Rowley, SO              19:27  6:16
         Garret Hemesath, SR            19:41  6:20
         Lars Marquardt, FR             19:53  6:24
         Andrew Sullivan, SR            19:58  6:26
         Christian Johnson, FR          20:14  6:31
         Andrew Kozelka, SO             20:18  6:32
         Raul Campos, SO                20:32  6:37
         Cameron Delong, FR             20:52  6:43
         Jack Berlage, FR               20:55  6:44
         Jake Marlow, SR                20:58  6:45
         Logan Hauber, SO               21:18  6:52
         Luke Stock, SO                 21:33  6:56
         Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill, FR    21:46  7:00
         Solomon Thompson, FR           21:59  7:04
         Billy Lange, FR                22:19  7:11
         Ross Gentry, JR                23:32  7:34

  2) Monticello                        Score =   98
    9    Garrett Nietert, SR            18:36  5:59
   18    Tylor Boheman, JR              19:06  6:09
   21    Treyton Hanssen, SR            19:13  6:11
   22    Alex Nealson, SO               19:14  6:12
   28    Jacob Lindauer, JR             19:33  6:17
   29    Ben Barnhart, SO               19:33  6:18
   34    Jacob Bergman, SR              20:01  6:27
         Ryan Oswald, SO                20:04  6:28
         Kyle Manternach, JR            20:36  6:38
         Noel Halder, SO                21:20  6:52
         Noah Steiner, SR               21:53  7:03
         Ryan Holub, SR                 22:05  7:06
         Dalton Husmann, SR             22:05  7:07
         Austin Coohey, FR              23:44  7:38
         Jaeden Hanssen, FR             25:09  8:06

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =  101
    1    Joe Freiburger, JR             17:36  5:40
   15    Rys Huehnergarth, SO           19:00  6:07
   16    Damon Jaeger, FR               19:03  6:08
   33    Jacob Vaughn, JR               19:50  6:23
   36    Cory Specht, JR                20:03  6:27
   39    Kevin Specht, JR               20:08  6:29
   47    Chris Bramel, SR               21:11  6:49
         Antonio Boffeli, JR            21:17  6:51
         Quinten Gaul, FR               21:44  7:00
         Cameron Coles, SO              22:08  7:07
         Timmy Rider, JR                22:21  7:12
         Spencer Clouse, FR             23:13  7:28
         Zach Olsem, SO                 23:49  7:40
         Jack Brickman, SO              24:28  7:53
         Austin Schwendinger, SR        27:07  8:44

  4) Central DeWitt                    Score =  106
   13    Eli Boesch, SO                 18:56  6:06
   14    Aaron Hagens, SR               18:58  6:06
   20    Bryant Woodford, SR            19:12  6:11
   24    Thomas Butler, SR              19:20  6:13
   35    Carter Meyer, FR               20:02  6:27
   37    Caleb Keegan, SR               20:06  6:28
   38    Kevin Kelly, SO                20:07  6:29
         Jonathan Green, JR             20:31  6:36
         Tyler Bossom, JR               20:52  6:43
         Cole Westphal, SO              20:59  6:45
         Colby Ridgley, FR              21:37  6:58
         Trevor Tarchinski, JR          21:46  7:00
         Derek Miller, SR               21:56  7:04
         Caleb Turner, FR               22:17  7:10
         Beau Manatt, FR                23:30  7:34
         Drake Marti, SO                26:50  8:38
         Clayton Melvin, SO             32:36 10:29

  5) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  107
    6    Sam Uthoff, SR                 18:22  5:55
   12    Blake Wheeler, SO              18:52  6:04
   27    Vijay Kamalumpundi, SR         19:31  6:17
   30    Josh Grabe, SO                 19:35  6:18
   32    Gabe Rummel, FR                19:46  6:22
   57    Hunter Booth, SO               21:46  7:00
   67    Dylan Myers, FR                22:39  7:18
         Mason Hook, SO                 25:51  8:19
         Aaron Ziskovsky, JR            26:06  8:24
         Adam Vazquez, FR               31:45 10:13
         Trieu Nguyen, SO               32:01 10:18

  6) Bellevue                          Score =  125
   17    Caleb Kress, SO                19:04  6:08
   19    Dimitri Gatzios, JR            19:09  6:10
   23    Gavin Wilkening, SO            19:16  6:12
   25    Jack Sieverding, FR            19:25  6:15
   41    Alex Eggers, JR                20:27  6:35
   62    Michael Toops, SO              22:09  7:08
   65    Hayden Klemme, JR              22:20  7:11

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  208
   26    Payton Auman, SO               19:30  6:17
   31    Eian Countryman, SO            19:44  6:21
   40    Milton Moctezuma, FR           20:26  6:34
   55    Pierce Fairbanks, SO           21:40  6:59
   56    Nathan Hollett, FR             21:44  7:00
   63    Aman Egge, FR                  22:10  7:08
   70    Josh Sarabia, FR               23:13  7:28
         Harry Watson, SO               27:27  8:50

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  233
   43    Alex Linderwell, SR            20:35  6:38
   44    Brent Downs, JR                20:41  6:39
   46    Tristan Voelker, SO            21:07  6:48
   48    Thomas Dake, FR                21:12  6:49
   52    Jacob Gasper, SR               21:27  6:54
   53    Daniel Woods, FR               21:30  6:55
   61    Jacob Routier, JR              21:53  7:03
         Cole Turnis, FR                23:02  7:25
         Isaac Johnson, JR              24:13  7:48
         Adam Monoghan, FR              24:28  7:52
         Ryan Phillips, FR              26:08  8:25
         Ben Manternach, JR             26:11  8:26
         Spencer Kluesner, FR           27:58  9:00

  9) Independence                      Score =  237
   42    Spencer Giddings, FR           20:33  6:37
   45    Spencer Roth, FR               20:44  6:40
   49    Reid Lewin, FR                 21:15  6:50
   50    Dylan Erdelt, SO               21:16  6:51
   51    Jerome Stivers, FR             21:16  6:51
   58    Ross Thedens, SR               21:48  7:01
   64    Will Whited, FR                22:11  7:08
         Hayden Vest, SR                22:14  7:09
         Mitch Ohl, SR                  22:46  7:20
         Matt Ohl, SR                   22:51  7:21
         Patrick Breitsprecher, JR      25:13  8:07
         Brian Smith, SO                25:57  8:21
         Nick Kremer, JR                26:17  8:28
         Luke Kremer, JR                29:44  9:34

 10) Easton Valley                     Score =  249
   10    Payton Olson, SO               18:45  6:02
   54    Jacob Zeimet, SO               21:32  6:56
   59    Michael Feugen, SO             21:50  7:01
   60    Brady Dunn, SO                 21:50  7:02
   66    Buddy Junge, FR                22:37  7:17
   68    Avery Rowold, SO               22:55  7:23
   69    Jordan Secor, JR               23:04  7:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus Wheatland
   52    Raymond Venditti, FR        20:20     6:33
   68    Hunter Kastantin, FR        21:08     6:48
   90    Avery Luepker, SO           21:46     7:00
   99    Alec Olsen, FR              22:05     7:06

 Cascade
   36    Carter Holmes, JR           19:38     6:19
   78    Jonathan Fransen, SO        21:21     6:52
  128    Darby Callahan, JR          23:46     7:39

 Clayton Ridge
  116    Logan Bries, SR             22:48     7:20
  135    Braxton Cook, FR            25:30     8:12
  138    Paul Seitz, SO              25:51     8:19
  152    Mason Wille, FR             31:07     10:01

 Durant
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/1/2015     Sunny, Wind ENE 14mph & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  150    Andrew Schemmel, FR         29:14     9:25

 Maquoketa
   75    Remington Overstake, FR     21:18     6:51
   97    Dylan Bahl, SO              21:58     7:04
  113    Lucas Davison, JR           22:46     7:20

 Marquette Catholic
  115    Ethan Pfiffner, FR          22:47     7:20
  121    Ben Kettman, SO             23:05     7:26
  122    Garret Kreig, FR            23:07     7:26

 North Fayette Valley
  136    Casey Guyer, FR             25:40     8:16
  140    Todd Mueller, JR            26:03     8:23
  145    Thomas Amundson, FR         26:50     8:38
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